
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W70 (3)
Judge: 

Evaun Williams GBR Clermont-Ferrand, F 18.03.08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 10.82

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  12:05:00

End: 27.03.23  12:50:00

1 1542 Magdalini ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA W70 10.49  SB   Greece

2 797 Brigitte BONADT W70 10.11     Germany

3 2191 Inara ROZENA W70 10.11     Latvia

4 2213 Genovaite KAZLAUSKIENE W70  9.13     Lithuania

5 2471 Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA W70  8.89     Poland

6 1100 Karin SCHMITT W70  8.62     Germany

7 255 Laura HESSEL W70  8.40     Canada

8 1377 Caroline MARLER W70  8.04     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

9 4022 Linda HARPER W70  6.97     United States of America

10 1114 Marianne SCHUMACHER W70  6.85     Germany

11 2636 Danuta KAPTURSKA W70  6.44     Poland

12 2790 Maria MALGREM W70  3.83     Poland

I II III IV V VI

10.49 x 10.45 x 10.26 10.26Magdalini ROILIDOU-TSITSOUL

9.85 9.87 10.11 9.29 10.05 9.96Brigitte BONADT

9.83 9.89 x x 10.11 xInara ROZENA

9.13 8.75 8.89 9.02 8.77 8.87Genovaite KAZLAUSKIENE

8.42 8.68 x 8.51 8.57 8.89Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA

8.62 8.30 8.21 8.12 8.50 xKarin SCHMITT

7.68 7.99 7.03 8.31 7.90 8.40Laura HESSEL

7.20 7.79 7.43 7.16 7.50 8.04Caroline MARLER

6.95 6.83 6.97Linda HARPER

x x 6.85Marianne SCHUMACHER

6.28 6.44 6.30Danuta KAPTURSKA

3.55 x 3.83Maria MALGREM
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W70
1 Final Magdalini ROILIDOU-TSITSOULA Greece 10.491  SB   

2 Final Brigitte BONADT Germany 10.112     

3 Final Inara ROZENA Latvia 10.113     

4 Final Genovaite KAZLAUSKIENE Lithuania  9.134     

5 Final Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Poland  8.895     

6 Final Karin SCHMITT Germany  8.626     

7 Final Laura HESSEL Canada  8.407     

8 Final Caroline MARLER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.048     

9 Final Linda HARPER United States of America  6.979     

10 Final Marianne SCHUMACHER Germany  6.8510     

11 Final Danuta KAPTURSKA Poland  6.4411     

12 Final Maria MALGREM Poland  3.8312     
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